» OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE «
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FC/PC/ST DUPLEX JUMPER FC/PC/SC DUPLEX JUMIPER FC/PC/DIN DUPLEX JUMIPER
Fibre [Jacket colour | Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre Jacket colour| Connector type
/X219 501254 | orange | FCPC-ST VX220 [501125u | orange  |SCbeige-FCIPC VX221 | 91125y yellow FCPCand DIN
\/X219 [62.5/125u| orange FC/PC-ST VX220 |50/125p orange SC beige - FCIPC
VX219 |9/125u yellow FC/IPC-ST VX220 |625/125p] yellow  |SChblue-FCPC
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SC/APC/LC DUPLEX JUMIPER SC/APC DUPLEX JUMPER LC/DIN DUPLEX JUMPER
Fibre acket colour| Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre |Jacket coloutt Connector type
/X222 |9r125u yellow  |SC8 green, LCblue VX223 |9/125p yellow SC8'green VX224 | 91125p yellow LC blue and DIN
" 4
g 7 d . W
r4
/ ¢ ¢,
FSMA/FSMA DUPLEX JUMPER FSMA/ST DUPLEX JUMPER FSMA/SC DUPLEX JUMIPER
Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre [Jacket colourt Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type
VX225.1|50125u | orange  |FSMA,FSMA \VX226.1(50/125u | orange  |FSMAand ST \/X227.1[5011254 | orange  |FSMAand SC beige
\V/X2252/62.5/125y] orange  |FSMA,FSMA \VX226.2|62.51125u] orange  |FSMAand ST \/X227.2162.5/125y] orange  |FSMAand SC beige
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